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300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren RF Uur=10:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1528 EL HAMROUNI IDRIS         HAKI  46.19   04 2e PK 

 2 1781 VAN OOSTVELDT OSCAR       ABES  48.30   04  

 3 1844 VAN GULCK TURCOTT RUBEN   BVAC  48.63   05  

 4 1290 MIN LARS                  LYRA  48.87   05  

 5 928 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN      AVKA  50.56   05  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren RF Uur=10:06 

Reeks:2 

 1 1201 DIDDENS JORNE             SPBO  42.99   05 1e PK 

 2 1514 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO      HAKI  46.47   04 3e PK 

 3 1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR          ATAC  47.64   05  

 4 1681 JOCHEMS BASTIAAN          ATAC  48.47   04  

 5 1124 DEGROOTE RENES FLORIS     ATAC  49.55   04  

 6 1678 ALAOUI IBRAHIM            BVAC  54.27   04  

 

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren RF Uur=10:16 

 1 3502 WAUTERS ARNE              SPBO  58.09   02 1e PK 

 2 3025 HAECK KEVIN               SPBO  60.92   03 2e PK 

 3 3426 HELLIN RUNE               LIER  62.08   03 3e PK 

 4 3227 LEYS JULES                ATAC  62.13   02  

 5 3564 THOMAS KLAAS              ACHL  65.01   03  

 6 3310 BASTAH JULIAN             HAKI  66.59   03  

 

400m horden 0,914m   Jun Heren RF Uur=10:25 

 1 941 VAN PUT VINCENT           ZWAT  60.20   01 1e PK 

 2 569 VERWAEST DIETER           ARAC  60.99   00 2e PK 

 3 700 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  70.02   00 3e PK 

  827 VERRETH JONAS             LIER      NA     00  

 

400m horden 0,914m   Sen Heren RF Uur=10:31 

 1 2822 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  56.31   95 1e PK 

 2 2931 PEETERS DRIES             ACBR  57.34   99 2e PK 

 3 3077 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       ZWAT  59.31   99 3e PK 

 4 6345 THYS ROB                  ABES  59.71  Mas 78  

 5 3075 COPPENS MATTEO            ZWAT  67.36   98  

 6 5442 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  74.56  Mas 65 

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames R Uur=10:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

 1 1599 PEETERS MARGAUX           LYRA  13.04   04  

 2 1314 NYS FEBE                  ACHL  13.66   05  

 3 1623 VAN HOVE LOENA            ACHL  13.87   04  

 4 1775 VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE   OLSE  14.11   05  

 5 1728 GOVAERTS MARIEKE          HAKI  14.26   04  

 6 1037 HOUBEN KAAT               ACHL  14.33   05  

 7 1717 MADOU LENA                ZWAT  14.97   05  
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 8 1679 DEHAEN ARIANNE            SGOL  15.09   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames R Uur=10:43 

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.1 

 1 1033 VERMEIREN NOOR            ACHL  12.89   05  

 2 1894 VAN DE VIJVER ZOE         SPBO  13.84   05  

 3 2027 BERVOETS FELINE           LIER  14.02   05  

 4 1977 VANDEN BERGHE ROOS        DUFF  14.10   04  

 5 1060 PAUWELS HANNE             ACHL  14.15   04  

 6 1806 DE GREEF LISE             DUFF  14.42   04  

 7 1705 PICARD KAAT               ACHL  14.54   05  

 8 2143 HEYNDRICKX MAUD           ZWAT  14.86   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames R Uur=10:43 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.8 

 1 1586 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA           LYRA  13.00   05  

 2 1412 LAUREYS ZOë               DUFF  13.14   05  

 3 1513 NAJLAA ATARI EL ALLALLI*  BRAB  13.90   04  

 4 1423 VAN AERSCHOT RIET         SPBO  13.98   05  

 5 1372 LENAERTS ROBINE           ATAC  14.57   04  

 6 2091 GOMES JAEL                BVAC  14.59   04  

 7 2212 BOOTEN NORAH              LYRA  15.71   05  

 8 1248 REYGAERTS LOENA           BRAB  17.42   05  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames R Uur=10:43 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.6 

 1 1789 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA VMOL  12.77   05  

 2 1776 STEVENS ANGéLIQUE         OLSE  13.19   04  

 3 1133 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  13.53   04  

 4 1038 HELSEN LOTTE              ACHL  13.75   04  

 5 1632 JUXON-SMITH LISA          SPBO  14.08   04  

 6 1504 DE KEERSMAECKER EVA       LYRA  14.90   05  

 7 1316 SEYNAEVE JANNE            SPBO  15.54   05  

  1313 VAN DE PERRE STIEN        ACHL      NA     04  

 

verspringen               Jun Heren  Uur=10:49 

 1 757 TORFS KWINTEN             ACHL  6.45m -0.9  01 1e PK 

 2 656 D'HOOGHE ZICO             AVZK  6.01m -0.8  01 2e PK 

 3 597 DANIELS BART              ATAC  5.97m -0.4  01 3e PK 

 4 585 MARIëN YENTHE             KAPE  5.87m -1.4  01  

 5 480 VAN REUSEL SENNE          ACHL  5.68m -0.7  01  

 6 795 TIBAX JOPPE               LIER  4.30m -1.0  00  

  

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=11:05 

 1 1675 GENDARME XANA             AVZK  12.58m   04 1e PK 

 2 2144 VAN DONINCK DAPHNE        ACBR  11.85m   04 2e PK 

 3 1335 VANDER AVERT CARO         KAPE  11.56m   05 3e PK 

 4 1977 VANDEN BERGHE ROOS        DUFF  10.99m   04  
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 5 2182 KONNEH BENDU              BVAC  9.68m   04  

 6 1029 VAN AELTEN LAURA          ACHL  9.17m   04  

 7 1606 EL AYADI NISRINE          OLSE  9.11m   05  

 8 1610 LELOUP OLIVIA             LYRA  9.05m   05  

 9 1064 VLEUGELS KIRSTEN          ACHL  8.97m   05  

 10 1433 FLEERACKERS BRITT         AVZK  8.78m   05  

 11 1130 CEUNEN FRAN               VMOL  8.65m   05  

 12 1680 VAN EYNDE LENI            LYRA  8.63m   05  

 13 1411 MEURIS INA                AVKA  8.19m   05  

 14 1340 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN      AVKA  8.14m   04  

 15 1420 GOOR EMMA                 ACHL  8.04m   05  

 16 1846 LEYSENS GITTE             ZWAT  8.04m   05  

 17 2212 BOOTEN NORAH              LYRA  7.89m   05  

 18 1506 MIN LENA                  LYRA  7.12m   05  

 19 2193 JANSSENS KATO             ZWAT  6.85m   04  

 20 1432 CREEMERS ESRA             AVZK  6.37m   05  

 21 1455 COOLS AMBER               LYRA  5.33m   05  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames R Uur=11:06 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 3775 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  13.08   02  

 2 3927 EELEN KARLIEN             ACHL  13.27   02  

 3 3578 THEEUWS KATE              LYRA  13.52   03  

 4 3945 VAN MALDEREN TINE         LIER  13.78   02  

 5 3913 FONTYN LISA               LIER  14.35   02  

 6 3959 VAN ZUNDERT ZITA          ACHL  14.38   03  

 7 3931 VAN REETH ROOS            ACHL  15.03   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames R Uur=11:06 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.2 

 1 3426 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  12.71   03  

 2 3911 KERSTENS LAURIAN          ZWAT  13.00   03  

 3 3547 PEETERS MARLIES           LIER  13.28   02  

 4 3921 BELKOUCH LAYYINAH         BVAC  13.76   02  

 5 3750 SCHRYVERS NETTE           ACHL  14.16   03  

 6 4127 BEN HADDOUCH LAMYAE       BRAB  14.89   03  

 7 3986 MERTENS MIRTHE            ACHL  15.78   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames R Uur=11:06 

Reeks:3      Wind : -2.0 

 1 3276 SAUVILLER FEMKE           ACHL  13.28   02  

 2 3290 GEVERS MEIN               ACHL  13.51   03  

 3 3930 EGGERS MARTHE             ACHL  13.57   03  

 4 3485 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE       AVKA  13.92   03  

 5 3507 LEJON HELENE              SPBO  14.03   02  

 6 3340 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  14.23   02  

 7 4121 OGRAKHI JOHANNA*          BVAC  14.48   03  
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100 meter                 Sch Dames R Uur=11:06 

Reeks:4      Wind : -2.6 

 1 3581 STUER LOTTE               LYRA  13.08   02  

 2 3331 SUNTHORN VIRIYA           OLSE  13.36   03  

 3 3548 BIESEMANS FIEN            SPBO  13.43   03  

 4 3717 WOUTERS MIRTHE            LYRA  13.48   03  

 5 3928 DIELS ESTHER              ACHL  13.61   02  

 6 3751 PICARD HANNE              ACHL  14.57   03  

 7 3825 MAES KATRIJN              LIER  14.62   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames R Uur=11:06 

Reeks:5      Wind : -0.7 

 1 3835 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           ZWAT  12.77   03  

 2 3929 PORIAU LOTTE              ACHL  13.12   03  

 3 3935 OOST MORGAN               AVZK  13.22   02  

 4 3811 DE HERDT ANTJE            LYRA  13.83   02  

 5 3958 DE SMEDT SOFIE            WIBO  13.85   03  

 6 3484 BRUWIERE SARAH            AVKA  13.85   02  

 7 3613 VERHOEVEN LIESE           LYRA  13.90   02  

  3670 DE HAES ELLE              LYRA     DIS     03  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=11:16 

 1 1800 VAN DE PERRE EVELYN       ESAK  1.55m   05 1e PK 

 2 1276 BORRY INE                 SPBO  1.55m   04 2e PK 

 3 1927 RUYS CARO                 SPBO  1.50m   05 3e PK 

 4 1462 DE VRIES SAM              LYRA  1.50m   05  

 5 1589 VAN TIGGELEN LOTTE        ATAC  1.45m   05  

 6 2149 TERPSTRA UBI              BRAB  1.45m   04  

 7 1718 VAN PELT MARIE            ZWAT  1.35m   05  

 8 1466 TAELMAN LOLA              BVAC  1.35m   05  

 9 1806 DE GREEF LISE             DUFF  1.30m   04  

 9 1359 PRINZIE HANNELORE         OLSE  1.30m   05  

 11 1727 COENEGRACHTS ELLA         HAKI  1.30m   05  

 12 1851 VAN HOVE KAAT             AVZK  1.25m   05  

 

100 meter                 Jun Dames R Uur=11:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

 1 704 DE NAEYER JANIE           HAKI  12.34   01  

 2 825 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      ACHL  12.66   01  

 3 417 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          ACHL  13.03   01  

 4 660 D'HAEN AMBER              BVAC  14.29   01  

 5 867 LUYTEN JULIE              ACBR  14.41   01  

 

100 meter                 Jun Dames R Uur=11:16 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 465 VAN LENT LOTTE            AVZK  12.48   01  

 2 536 BECK LYNN                 KAPE  12.53   01  

 3 447 VAN GELDER SIEGE          OLSE  13.56   01  
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 4 902 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA  VMOL  13.67   00  

 5 485 LOYENS YANCY              ACHL  13.80   00  

 6 695 GEERTS SIEN               LYRA  14.13   01  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames R Uur=11:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 1931 MEHUYS ELISE              LYRA  11.90   95  

 2 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              ACHL  13.43   97  

 3 1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA          SPBO  13.93   98  

 4 2166 UMANS KIRSTEN             HAKI  14.21   93  

 5 1712 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         VMOL  14.59   92  

 6 3792 VERMEIREN CINDY           SPBO  15.65  Mas 73  

  1852 EYSACKERS ELIEN           OLSE     DIS     94  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames R Uur=11:28 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1710 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  12.85   99  

 2 1795 HERMANS INE               AVKA  13.04   95  

 3 1656 ROBBROECKX HANNE          AVKA  13.97   98  

 4 2061 MAES JYNSE                BVAC  14.01   97  

 5 2044 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        ABES  14.27   94  

 6 4196 ANDRIES GERDA             AVKA  14.74  Mas 65  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames R Uur=11:28 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.5 

 1 2258 ROMBOUTS ELINE            ZWAT  12.56   99  

 2 1565 VERMONDEN JULIE           ACHL  12.60   99  

 3 2535 KASSIMA TABITA            BVAC  12.61   96  

 4 2335 BECKERS LAURA             ACHL  14.15   96  

 5 1941 DELECLUSE ELLEN           VMOL  14.26   93  

 6 1618 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  14.32   93  

 

polsstokspringen          Jun Dames  Uur=11:31 

 1 417 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          ACHL  3.50m   01 1e PK 

 

polsstokspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=11:31 

 1 1615 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  3.60m   99 1e PK 

 2 2343 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN         OLSE  3.20m   89 2e PK 

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=11:33 

 1 3309 SCHELKENS LAUREN          AVZK  2.70m   03 1e PK 

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=11:56 

 1 1256 MILLOEN SARIE             AVZK  3.20m   05 1e PK 

 2 1132 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  2.60m   04 2e PK 

 3 1096 SCHELKENS JADE            AVZK  2.10m   05 3e PK 
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=11:54 

 1 3535 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         AVKA  13.68m   03 1e PK 

 2 3443 RENS BRITT                WIBO  12.14m   02 2e PK 

 3 3528 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  11.88m   02 3e PK 

 4 3297 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE         ACHL  11.43m   02  

 5 3758 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE        ZWAT  11.17m   03  

 6 3769 TIBAX LOTTE               LIER  10.75m   03  

 7 3886 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  10.52m   03  

 8 3487 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY       AVKA  9.82m   02  

 9 3460 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  8.82m   02  

 10 3959 VAN ZUNDERT ZITA          ACHL  8.08m   03  

 11 3986 MERTENS MIRTHE            ACHL  7.51m   03  

 

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=11:57 

Reeks:1 

 1 1681 VAN EYNDE MILA            LYRA  2'21.49   05 1e PK 

 2 1609 STROOBANTS FIEN           LYRA  2'36.06   05  

 3 1845 LEYSENS SARA              ZWAT  2'36.11   05  

 4 1027 PIERRé FLOOR              ACHL  2'43.79   04  

 5 1034 VAN ROOSENDAEL MEREL      ACHL  2'44.52   05  

 6 1659 VINDEVOGHEL PHEBE         LYRA  2'45.50   05  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=11:57 

Reeks:2 

 1 1276 BORRY INE                 SPBO  2'25.55   04 2e PK 

 2 1454 VERVOORT CHARLOTTE        LYRA  2'25.87   04 3e PK 

 3 1790 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA    VMOL  2'26.11   05  

 4 1062 WEYERS LORE               ACHL  2'27.00   04  

 5 1315 VAN NUFFELEN HANNELORE    BONH  2'28.05   04  

 6 1661 HENDERICKX YALI           LYRA  2'32.15   04  

 7 1705 PICARD KAAT               ACHL  2'33.61   05  

 8 1132 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  2'34.53   04  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=12:02 

 1 3184 MILLOEN SANDER            AVZK  47.20m   02 1e PK 

 2 2988 PHILIPS BRENT             KAPE  45.22m   02 2e PK 

 3 2822 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  43.98m   03 3e PK 

 4 3228 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  42.60m   02  

 5 2939 VAN HERCK STAN            BRAB  39.86m   03  

 6 3206 VIJGEN RIK                OLSE  39.18m   03  

 7 3454 VAN ELSACKER DRIES        LIER  36.50m   02  

 8 3438 RUYS JENTE                SPBO  32.37m   03  

 9 2876 BROOTHAERS MILAN          AVKA  29.58m   02  

 10 2940 DE LATHOUWER VICTOR       BRAB  26.65m   03  
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verspringen               Sen Heren  Uur=12:07 

 1 2415 DE DECKER BJORN           WIBO  7.05m -2.7  89 1e PK 

 2 2813 HEYLEN MAARTEN            LIER  6.83m -0.1  98 2e PK 

 3 2731 ANNYS NICOLAS             AVKA  6.54m -1.2  94 3e PK 

 4 3121 CEULEMANS YANNICK         ACBR  6.13m -1.3  94  

 5 2941 CLOCKAERTS REMKO          HAKI  6.03m -0.3  99  

 6 2767 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          AVKA  5.99m -2.8  94  

 7 2511 CORNELIS BEN              AVKA  5.87m -0.9  99  

 8 2443 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  5.85m -1.5  98  

 9 2663 SHAMAMTA AMMAR*           OLSE  5.83m -0.7  95  

 10 3301 ROELEN JOERI              ACHL  5.36m -1.7  99  

 11 2428 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  5.31m -1.5  87  

 12 6345 THYS ROB                  ABES  5.19m -2.8 Mas 78  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=12:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 3440 MOESKOPS LIES             ARAC  2'32.41   03  

 2 3283 PIERRé ELIN               ACHL  2'33.41   03  

 3 3684 MAES RENKE                BVAC  2'43.45   02  

 4 3289 WILS JANA                 ACHL  2'46.32   03  

 5 3837 VAN WOLPUTTE TESS         ZWAT  2'47.35   03  

 6 3759 LENJOU LISA               ZWAT  2'47.56   03  

 7 3288 WILS HANNE                ACHL  2'48.87   02  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=12:08 

Reeks:2 

 1 3669 BICKER JANNE              ABES  2'20.43   02 1e PK 

 2 3308 GEETS MARGAUX             DUFF  2'20.77   03 2e PK 

 3 3427 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL  2'25.93   03 3e PK 

 4 3285 DE KORT JAANE             ACHL  2'28.46   03  

 5 3358 MEEUS MARTHE              ARAC  2'31.69   02  

 6 3274 HELSEN LOUISE             ACHL  2'37.99   03  

 7 4117 VERHEYEN SOFIE            BONH  2'38.37   02  

 

800 meter                 Jun Dames RF Uur=12:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 446 DECKERS LISSA             OLSE  2'28.82   01 1e PK 

 2 581 LAPORTE MORGAN            AVZK  2'33.40   00 2e PK 

 3 649 VANDENLINDENLOOF CHARLOTT ABES  2'34.38   00 3e PK 

 4 576 SPIESSENS JANA            SPBO  2'34.89   01  

 5 786 BREEMS ROSELIEN*          ACBR  2'46.25   01  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=12:17 

 1 1675 GENDARME XANA             AVZK  33.46m   04 1e PK 

 2 1064 VLEUGELS KIRSTEN          ACHL  29.17m   05 2e PK 

 3 2144 VAN DONINCK DAPHNE        ACBR  28.63m   04 3e PK 

 4 1433 FLEERACKERS BRITT         AVZK  25.63m   05  

 5 1606 EL AYADI NISRINE          OLSE  25.51m   05  
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 6 2182 KONNEH BENDU              BVAC  24.33m   04  

 7 1130 CEUNEN FRAN               VMOL  23.61m   05  

 8 1393 TCHIMOU ANIESHA           RAM   23.44m   05  

 9 1411 MEURIS INA                AVKA  20.79m   05  

 10 1340 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN      AVKA  19.72m   04  

 11 1680 VAN EYNDE LENI            LYRA  18.53m   05  

 12 1432 CREEMERS ESRA             AVZK  16.48m   05  

 

800 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=12:30 

 1 2159 VANTHILLO BRITT           ACBR  2'15.96   91 1e PK 

 2 1619 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  2'16.37   96 2e PK 

 3 2079 BELLENS LAURIEN           ABES  2'27.28   98 3e PK 

 4 3611 BEVAN SARAH*              VMOL  2'37.71  Mas 71  

 5 3526 DROUARD WENDY             ACHL  2'44.43  Mas 76  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames F Uur=12:31 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 

 1 1789 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA VMOL  12.82   05 1e PK 

 2 1033 VERMEIREN NOOR            ACHL  12.89   05 2e PK 

 3 1599 PEETERS MARGAUX           LYRA  13.05   04 3e PK 

 4 1412 LAUREYS ZOë               DUFF  13.11   05  

 5 1776 STEVENS ANGéLIQUE         OLSE  13.27   04  

 6 1586 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA           LYRA  13.41   05  

 7 1314 NYS FEBE                  ACHL  13.62   05  

 8 1133 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  13.77   04  

 

100 meter                 Jun Dames F Uur=12:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.1 

 1 704 DE NAEYER JANIE           HAKI  12.47   01 1e PK 

 2 536 BECK LYNN                 KAPE  12.65   01 2e PK 

 3 465 VAN LENT LOTTE            AVZK  12.66   01 3e PK 

 4 825 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      ACHL  12.66   01  

 5 417 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          ACHL  13.24   01  

 6 447 VAN GELDER SIEGE          OLSE  13.66   01  

 7 902 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA  VMOL  13.90   00  

 8 485 LOYENS YANCY              ACHL  13.99   00  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames F Uur=12:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 3426 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  12.79   03 1e PK 

 2 3835 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           ZWAT  13.02   03 2e PK 

 3 3911 KERSTENS LAURIAN          ZWAT  13.16   03 3e PK 

 4 3581 STUER LOTTE               LYRA  13.19   02  

 5 3929 PORIAU LOTTE              ACHL  13.30   03  

 6 3775 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  13.33   02  

 7 3935 OOST MORGAN               AVZK  13.47   02  

 8 3927 EELEN KARLIEN             ACHL  13.49   02  
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100 meter                 Sen Dames F Uur=12:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.4 

 1 1931 MEHUYS ELISE              LYRA  12.02   95 1e PK 

 2 2258 ROMBOUTS ELINE            ZWAT  12.64   99 2e PK 

 3 2535 KASSIMA TABITA            BVAC  12.76   96 3e PK 

 4 1710 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  12.78   99  

 5 1565 VERMONDEN JULIE           ACHL  12.97   99  

 6 1795 HERMANS INE               AVKA  13.07   95  

 7 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              ACHL  13.60   97  

  1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA          SPBO      NG     98  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=12:57 

 1 758 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      BVAC  3.10m   04 1e PK 

 2 790 VAN TIGCHELT WIM          ACHL  2.90m   04 2e PK 

 3 1107 DE KOSTER MATTEO          OLSE  2.80m   04 3e PK 

 3 1824 MEES MATHIAS              BVAC  2.80m   04 3e PK 

 5 1651 CEULEMANS JITSE           LYRA  2.60m   04  

 6 1199 DEGRANDE WOUT             SPBO  2.30m   04  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=13:20 

 1 2929 VAN DER POEL THOMAS       BRAB  6.52m -1.5  03 1e PK 

 2 3603 ROMAIN JESSE              ZWAT  6.21m -0.6  03 2e PK 

 3 3505 JACOBS JOE                ABES  6.10m -1.7  02 3e PK 

 4 3099 MIN ARNE                  LYRA  5.95m -1.5  02  

 5 2876 BROOTHAERS MILAN          AVKA  5.84m -2.4  02  

 6 3586 KALU OKOMA PRINCE*        OLSE  5.75m -2.4  02  

 7 2878 DE REYS JONATHAN          AVKA  5.67m -3.4  02  

 8 2773 BRUYNS TIJS               ACHL  5.65m -3.9  03  

 9 3073 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN        AVZK  5.57m -2.4  03  

 10 2903 VANDEWEYER DRIES          ACHL  5.55m -2.3  03  

 11 2939 VAN HERCK STAN            BRAB  5.33m -2.3  03  

 12 3426 HELLIN RUNE               LIER  5.31m -2.5  03  

 13 2940 DE LATHOUWER VICTOR       BRAB  5.22m -0.7  03  

 14 3405 SZAPINSZKY BILLI          SPBO  4.98m -2.6  02  

 15 3297 THIELENS JEROEN           ACHL  4.85m -1.8  02  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=13:26 

 1 799 VAN REGENMORTEL NICO      HAKI  50.49m   00 1e PK 

 2 888 BATS LUKAS                LYRA  48.31m   00 2e PK 

 3 803 BAL JAAN                  ACBR  42.74m   00 3e PK 

 4 526 SCHEERDER KOBE            AVKA  40.23m   00  

 5 700 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  38.52m   00  

 6 569 VERWAEST DIETER           ARAC  32.81m   00  
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110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren R Uur=14:06 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 

 1 2713 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  15.08   99  

 2 3132 HUYCK HANNES              SPBO  15.31   98  

 3 5275 PERMENTIER JOHAN          SPBO  18.97  Mas 79  

 4 5442 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  25.71  Mas 65  

 

110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren R Uur=14:06 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 3062 STEVENS YANNIK            KAPE  15.53   94  

 2 2822 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  15.87   95  

 3 2178 BIENENS MICHIEL           ACHL  16.56   96  

 4 3121 CEULEMANS YANNICK         ACBR  16.77   94  

 5 2428 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  19.31   87  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:20 

 1 1811 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  5.67m -3.8  04 1e PK 

 2 1824 MEES MATHIAS              BVAC  5.48m -2.1  04 2e PK 

 3 1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR          ATAC  5.10m +1.4  05 3e PK 

 4 1124 DEGROOTE RENES FLORIS     ATAC  5.03m -2.9  04  

 5 1935 VETS TRISTAN              RAM   5.00m -3.3  04  

 6 1328 HENDERICKX SANDER         AVZK  4.96m -2.3  05  

 7 975 BERBEN RHUNE              AVKA  4.65m -2.9  05  

 8 1107 DE KOSTER MATTEO          OLSE  4.42m -3.4  04  

 9 1243 ARNOUTS GLENN             LYRA  4.32m -5.2  04  

 10 928 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN      AVKA  4.30m -2.2  05  

 11 1290 MIN LARS                  LYRA  3.86m -2.0  05  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=14:26 

 1 3123 VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT     BRAB  65.98m   89 1e PK 

 2 3587 MEEUSEN DRIES             WIBO  61.86m   96 2e PK 

 3 3595 UTENS NILS                AVKA  49.49m   98 3e PK 

 4 3256 JACOBS BRETT              AVZK  49.21m   94  

 5 2986 WILS SANDER               VMOL  48.93m   93  

 6 2663 SHAMAMTA AMMAR*           OLSE  37.10m   95  

 7 3257 JACOBS COLIN              AVZK  36.09m   98  

 8 5558 VLEMINCKX BART            SPBO  34.97m  Mas 73  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=14:42 

 1 3488 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA      AVKA  1.70m   03 1e PK 

 2 3910 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE     AVKA  1.55m   02 2e PK 

 3 3916 DAEMS SILKE               ABES  1.52m   02 3e PK 

 4 3485 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE       AVKA  1.52m   03  

 5 3886 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  1.49m   03  

 6 3768 MARIëN KYRA               LIER  1.43m   03  

 7 3340 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  1.35m   02  
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polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=14:44 

 1 2988 PHILIPS BRENT             KAPE  3.75m   02 1e PK 

 2 2835 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  3.65m   03 2e PK 

 3 2822 MENTEN LEON               OLSE  3.65m   03 3e PK 

 4 3228 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  3.55m   02  

 5 2995 DE MAEYER SUUS            AVKA  3.15m   03  

 6 2903 VANDEWEYER DRIES          ACHL  2.80m   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=14:44 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8  

 1 1599 PEETERS MARGAUX           LYRA  26.70   04  

 2 1314 NYS FEBE                  ACHL  28.11   05  

 3 1894 VAN DE VIJVER ZOE         SPBO  28.66   05  

 4 2195 VERMEIREN LINDE           LYRA  29.10   05  

 5 1589 VAN TIGGELEN LOTTE        ATAC  29.50   05  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=14:44 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.8 

 1 1790 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA    VMOL  27.54   05  

 2 2091 GOMES JAEL                BVAC  30.04   04  

 3 2147 BULA BULA DANIELA         VMOL  30.42   04  

 4 1420 GOOR EMMA                 ACHL  32.06   05  

 5 2193 JANSSENS KATO             ZWAT  33.12   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=14:44 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.0  

 1 1789 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA VMOL  26.57   05 3e PK 

 2 2027 BERVOETS FELINE           LIER  29.56   05  

 3 1504 DE KEERSMAECKER EVA       LYRA  31.88   05  

 4 1679 DEHAEN ARIANNE            SGOL  32.14   04  

 5 1316 SEYNAEVE JANNE            SPBO  32.68   05  

 6 1908 BREEMS CHARLOTTE*         ACBR  33.35   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=14:44 

Reeks:4      Wind : -2.7  

 1 1423 VAN AERSCHOT RIET         SPBO  28.81   05  

 2 1513 NAJLAA ATARI EL ALLALLI*  BRAB  28.84   04  

 3 1727 COENEGRACHTS ELLA         HAKI  29.90   05  

 4 1717 MADOU LENA                ZWAT  30.90   05  

 5 2143 HEYNDRICKX MAUD           ZWAT  31.60   04  

 6 1029 VAN AELTEN LAURA          ACHL  31.64   04  
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200 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=14:44 

Reeks:5      Wind : -0.3 

 1 1623 VAN HOVE LOENA            ACHL  28.48   04  

 2 1851 VAN HOVE KAAT             AVZK  28.72   05  

 3 1775 VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE   OLSE  28.72   05  

 4 1506 MIN LENA                  LYRA  28.84   05  

 5 1632 JUXON-SMITH LISA          SPBO  29.51   04  

 6 1372 LENAERTS ROBINE           ATAC  30.62   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=14:44 

Reeks:6      Wind : 1.6 

 1 1412 LAUREYS ZOë               DUFF  25.99   05 1e PK 

 2 1033 VERMEIREN NOOR            ACHL  26.50   05 2e PK 

 3 1776 STEVENS ANGéLIQUE         OLSE  27.63   04  

 4 1133 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  28.56   04  

 5 1038 HELSEN LOTTE              ACHL  29.15   04  

 6 1060 PAUWELS HANNE             ACHL  29.93   04  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=14:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.9 

 1 3958 DE SMEDT SOFIE            WIBO  28.11   03  

 2 3751 PICARD HANNE              ACHL  30.32   03  

 3 4121 OGRAKHI JOHANNA*          BVAC  30.63   03  

 4 4127 BEN HADDOUCH LAMYAE       BRAB  30.90   03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=14:56 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.9 

 1 3945 VAN MALDEREN TINE         LIER  28.02   02  

 2 3339 GEYS LOTTE                VMOL  28.14   03  

 3 3670 DE HAES ELLE              LYRA  28.52   03  

 4 3913 FONTYN LISA               LIER  29.62   02  

 5 3825 MAES KATRIJN              LIER  29.92   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=14:56 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.6 

 1 3911 KERSTENS LAURIAN          ZWAT  26.86   03  

 2 3928 DIELS ESTHER              ACHL  27.72   02  

 3 3507 LEJON HELENE              SPBO  28.06   02  

 4 3935 OOST MORGAN               AVZK  28.14   02  

 5 3567 DEFLOOR EVA               AVKA  28.54   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=14:56 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.3 

 1 3547 PEETERS MARLIES           LIER  26.97   02  

 2 3276 SAUVILLER FEMKE           ACHL  27.16   02  

 3 3930 EGGERS MARTHE             ACHL  27.42   03  

 4 3528 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  27.76   02  

 5 3484 BRUWIERE SARAH            AVKA  28.37   02  
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200 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=14:56 

Reeks:5      Wind : -0.7 

 1 3835 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           ZWAT  26.09   03 1e PK 

 2 3927 EELEN KARLIEN             ACHL  26.51   02 3e PK 

 3 3717 WOUTERS MIRTHE            LYRA  26.65   03  

 4 3548 BIESEMANS FIEN            SPBO  26.94   03  

 5 3929 PORIAU LOTTE              ACHL  27.03   03  

  3578 THEEUWS KATE              LYRA      NA     03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=14:56 

Reeks:6      Wind : 1.1 

 1 3426 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  26.10   03 2e PK 

 2 3478 UDECHUKWU HILARY          KAPE  26.68   03  

 3 3331 SUNTHORN VIRIYA           OLSE  27.07   03  

 4 3916 DAEMS SILKE               ABES  27.23   02  

 5 3775 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  27.38   02  

 6 3290 GEVERS MEIN               ACHL  27.65   03  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=14:59 

 1 568 PEETERS LAURA             AVKA  12.03m   00 1e PK 

 2 698 DAEMS LOTTE               ZWAT  11.19m   00 2e PK 

 3 438 LEEMANS LORE              DUFF  9.67m   01 3e PK 

 4 521 BERCKVENS ANAïS           ATAC  8.46m   01  

 5 661 AERTS EMMELINE            ARAC  8.17m   00  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=15:01 

 1 1564 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  13.32m   98 1e PK 

 2 3756 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          WIBO  12.83m  Mas79  2e PK 

 3 2431 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  12.31m   95 3e PK 

 4 1865 PEETERS NELE              AVKA  11.37m   97  

 5 2557 VANTHILLO LYNN            ACBR  11.08m   89  

 6 2492 DILLEN HIMSHA             WIBO  10.12m   97  

 7 1684 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        DUFF  9.24m   98  

 8 2062 VAN HAEREN SOFIE          ARAC  8.47m   96  

 9 2396 GENDARME NAOMI            AVZK  8.22m   97  

 

200 meter                 Jun Dames RF Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.3 

 1 867 LUYTEN JULIE              ACBR  29.45   01  

 2 660 D'HAEN AMBER              BVAC  29.92   01  

 3 616 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  30.20   01  

 

200 meter                 Jun Dames RF Uur=15:02   Reeks:2      Wind : -2.2 

 1 825 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      ACHL  25.77   01 1e PK 

 2 704 DE NAEYER JANIE           HAKI  25.80   01 2e PK 

 3 536 BECK LYNN                 KAPE  25.87   01 3e PK 

 4 447 VAN GELDER SIEGE          OLSE  28.26   01  

 5 902 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA  VMOL  28.30   00 
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200 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=15:17 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.5 

 1 2061 MAES JYNSE                BVAC  30.12   97  

 2 1618 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  30.44   93  

 3 2044 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        ABES  30.67   94  

 4 4196 ANDRIES GERDA             AVKA  31.29  Mas 65  

 5 3792 VERMEIREN CINDY           SPBO  32.84  Mas 73  

 

200 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=15:17 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.9 

 1 1951 VAN LOOVEREN LOUISE       ABES  27.96   98  

 2 1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA          SPBO  28.92   98  

 3 2335 BECKERS LAURA             ACHL  29.01   96  

 4 1616 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  29.67   96  

 5 1712 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         VMOL  30.46   92  

 

200 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=15:17 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.2 

 1 2535 KASSIMA TABITA            BVAC  26.00   96 3e PK 

 2 1684 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        DUFF  27.05   98  

 3 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              ACHL  27.74   97  

 4 1852 EYSACKERS ELIEN           OLSE  28.13   94  

 5 2256 DE PARADé SARISSA         ZWAT  28.38   91  

 

200 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=15:17 

Reeks:4      Wind : -2.6 

 1 1931 MEHUYS ELISE              LYRA  24.24   95 1e PK 

 2 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  25.38   97 2e PK 

 3 1710 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  26.07   99  

 4 2258 ROMBOUTS ELINE            ZWAT  26.08   99  

 5 1615 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  26.56   99 

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:27 

 1 3535 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         AVKA  33.98m   03 1e  PK 

 2 3758 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE        ZWAT  32.89m   03 2e PK 

 3 3769 TIBAX LOTTE               LIER  27.29m   03 3e PK 

 4 3771 NAESSENS JOLIEN           HAKI  24.12m   02  

 5 3837 VAN WOLPUTTE TESS         ZWAT  22.87m   03  

 6 3263 DE KOCK MYRA              BVAC  22.49m   02  

 7 3297 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE         ACHL  21.78m   02  

 8 3460 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  20.49m   02  
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1500 meter                Cad Heren RF Uur=15:37 

 1 870 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  4'49.04   04 1e PK 

 2 1099 VAN HOOF SETTE            KAPE  4'49.24   04 2e PK 

 3 868 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  4'55.41   04 3e PK 

 4 1023 SLEGERS LANDER            SPBO  4'57.43   05  

 5 901 VERWAEST JONAS            ARAC  4'58.69   04  

 6 1315 MIN AXEL                  LIER  5'06.85   05  

 7 788 PLUYM DAAN                ACHL  5'08.04   05  

 8 869 GEBOERS MIEL              VMOL  5'13.98   05  

 9 1121 MAES RUNAR                ATAC  5'15.89   04  

 10 900 MEEUS JORRE               ARAC  5'19.40   04  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:54 

 1 2416 DE DECKER KRISTOF         WIBO  12.94m -1.5 Sen 91   1e PK 

 2 2548 DE HERDT GORIK            AVKA  12.40m -3.7 Sen 90   2e PK 

 

1500 meter                Sch Heren RF Uur=15:55 

 1 3169 HUYSMANS JASPER           RAM   4'21.71   03 1e PK 

 2 2769 THEEUWES ROBBE            ACHL  4'22.52   02 2e PK 

 3 3160 LEYSENS FERRE             ATAC  4'27.18   02 3e PK 

 4 3281 DOMEN REMCO               BONH  4'28.66   02  

 5 2819 KONTEH NOAH               OLSE  4'31.15   03  

 6 3303 SCHADRON SIMON            ZWAT  4'33.78   02  

 7 2980 VAN EYNDE FREDERIK        BONH  4'34.62   03  

 

1500 meter                Jun Heren RF Uur=15:55 

 1 771 VANLEKE TIBO              LYRA  4'16.75   01 1e PK 

 2 676 GIELEN JASPER             LYRA  4'20.62   01 2e PK 

 3 484 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE      AVZK  4'25.87   01 3e PK 

 4 592 VERMEULEN BEN             AVKA  4'41.28   00  

  577 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT        ACHL      NA     00 

 

1500 meter                Sen Heren RF Uur=16:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 2336 DERBOVEN THOMAS           HULS  4'16.53   92  

 2 2378 COOLS TIM                 BRAB  4'20.45   91  

 3 2494 MERCKX JANNES             BVAC  4'25.42   98  

 4 5330 WILS JOHAN                ACHL  4'26.69  Mas 74  

 5 2468 VERMEULEN NIELS           AVKA  4'27.54   98  

 6 2854 GURNY SIEMEN              LYRA  4'29.58   99  

 7 2464 DE BONDT JEFF             AVKA  4'33.86   98  

 8 3003 DECKX DRIES               VMOL  4'35.60   98  

 9 2917 PEETERS OLIVIER           ZWAT  4'40.88   91  

 

1500 meter                Sen Heren RF Uur=16:11 

Reeks:2 

 1 2225 VALGAEREN SAM             HULS  4'07.47   90 1e PK 

 2 3137 DE BEULE JURGEN           OLSE  4'14.36   86 2e PK 
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 3 2770 LöFGREN BJARNE            ABES  4'15.03   99 3e PK 

 4 2467 VERMEULEN JELLE           AVKA  4'15.67   94  

 5 2232 LEYS GLEN                 DUFF  4'17.65   98  

 6 2915 JANSSENS SVEN             ZWAT  4'18.29   93  

 7 2445 VAN BELLE GLENN           BONH  4'18.65   93  

 8 5981 HENDRICKX TOMAS           ARAC  4'19.00  Mas 81  

 9 2227 BLOMMAERTS TOON           DUFF  4'21.73   95  

 10 2705 MEEUS WOUTER              LIER  4'22.46   97  

 11 5684 RUSCH SVEN                VMOL  4'37.52  Mas 80  

 

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren F Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.7 

 1 1845 VERCAEREN LUCAS           ACHL  15.13   04 1e PK 

 2 1201 DIDDENS JORNE             SPBO  16.52   05 2e PK 

 3 1667 VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR     LYRA  17.22   04 3e PK 

 4 1682 JOCHEMS QUINTEN           ATAC  17.27   04  

 5 1302 JARVIS TIBO               ABES  19.42   05  

 6 1419 HAECK BJARNE              LYRA  20.67   05  

 7 1678 ALAOUI IBRAHIM            BVAC  20.91   04  

  790 VAN TIGCHELT WIM          ACHL      NA     04  

 

hoogspringen              Sen Dames  Uur=16:22 

  1795 HERMANS INE               AVKA      GP     95  

 1 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  1.62m   97 1e PK 

 2 2431 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  1.56m   95 2e PK 

 3 1564 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  1.53m   98 3e PK 

 4 2461 DE WINTER JOLIEN          ACBR  1.40m   95  

 

hoogspringen              Jun Dames  Uur=16:23 

 1 749 BEECKMANS MAUD            OLSE  1.59m   00 1e PK 

 

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren F Uur=16:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.2 

 1 3106 CALLAERTS JASPER          WIBO  16.14   02 1e PK 

 2 2880 SCHEERDER NIELS           AVKA  16.14   03 2e PK 

 3 3190 GUISSE LAMINE             VMOL  16.22   03 3e PK 

 4 2929 VAN DER POEL THOMAS       BRAB  16.35   03  

 5 3099 MIN ARNE                  LYRA  16.44   02  

 6 3025 HAECK KEVIN               SPBO  16.66   03  

 7 3198 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  17.61   02 

 

110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren F Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 597 DANIELS BART              ATAC  16.01   01 1e PK 

 2 797 HOFKENS SIEMEN            HAKI  16.32   01 2e PK 

  757 TORFS KWINTEN             ACHL     DIS     01  

  526 SCHEERDER KOBE            AVKA      NA     00  
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110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren F Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

 1 3132 HUYCK HANNES              SPBO  14.96   98 1e PK 

 2 2713 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  15.14   99 2e PK 

 3 2822 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  15.56   95 3e PK 

 4 3062 STEVENS YANNIK            KAPE  15.75   94  

 5 3121 CEULEMANS YANNICK         ACBR  16.42   94  

 6 2178 BIENENS MICHIEL           ACHL  18.36   96  

 7 2428 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  20.44   87  

  5275 PERMENTIER JOHAN          SPBO      NA    Mas 79  

 

polsstokspringen          Jun Heren  Uur=16:40 

 1 587 VANDER AVERT JONAS        KAPE  4.25m   00 1e PK 

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:41 

 1 3151 SEUTIN BERNARD            LYRA  4.45m  Sen 95 1e PK 

 2 3483 DEPREZ JACQUES            ACBR  4.05m  Sen 98 2e PK 

 3 2178 BIENENS MICHIEL           ACHL  3.95m  Sen 96 3e PK 

 4 2511 CORNELIS BEN              AVKA  3.95m  Sen 99  

 5 3069 DANIELS SENNE             VMOL  3.75m  Sen 98  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:44 

 1 785 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  48.67m   04 1e PK 

 2 1715 BERKMANS TARO             ABES  45.70m   04 2e PK 

 3 1119 GRAUX SIEBE               ATAC  41.82m   04 3e  PK 

 4 1711 VAN ELSACKER WOUT         LIER  35.28m   04  

 5 1328 HENDERICKX SANDER         AVZK  32.87m   05  

 6 1720 EL BARBAR YOUSSEF         BVAC  32.05m   04  

 7 1096 JACOBS WITSE              KAPE  30.70m   04  

 8 1243 ARNOUTS GLENN             LYRA  28.43m   04  

 9 1844 VAN GULCK TURCOTT RUBEN   BVAC  25.91m   05  

 10 1049 DE MAESENEIRE KOBE        OLSE  25.48m   05  

 11 800 BRUYNS WARRE              ACHL  25.06m   05  

 12 1501 DAEMS JELLE               ZWAT  24.37m   04  

 13 1296 EYCKMANS JOPPE            ABES  21.60m   05  

 14 1302 JARVIS TIBO               ABES  20.05m   05  

 15 1419 HAECK BJARNE              LYRA  15.74m   05  

  1398 BOUWENS MICK              OLSE      GP     05  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=16:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 1033 VANLOMMEL EMILE           BRAB  55.31   04 2e PK 

 2 1568 EYKENS MATTEO             KAPE  60.59   04  

 3 975 BERBEN RHUNE              AVKA  61.05   05  

 4 800 BRUYNS WARRE              ACHL  71.77   05  
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400 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=16:49 

Reeks:2 

 1 1669 WUYTS SIEMEN              LYRA  54.83   04 1e PK 

 2 1119 GRAUX SIEBE               ATAC  56.61   04 3e PK 

 3 1559 MORAIS ISAAC*             BRAB  58.87   04  

 4 1398 BOUWENS MICK              OLSE  73.60   05  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=16:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 3073 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN        AVZK  53.92   03  

 2 3055 HUYCK JONAS               RAM   55.42   02  

 3 3275 VAN BLADEL ROBIN          ATAC  55.84   03  

 4 3000 GOOS DAAN                 ATAC  56.04   03  

 5 2772 LEMBRECHTS RUBEN          ACHL  59.11   02  

 6 3492 DE PAUW QUINTEN           HAKI  60.87   03  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=16:56 

Reeks:2 

 1 2943 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  51.40   02 1e PK 

 2 2954 BORRY THOMAS              SPBO  51.43   03 2e PK 

 3 2773 BRUYNS TIJS               ACHL  52.13   03 3e PK 

 4 2961 VENNEKENS BJARNE          ARAC  54.26   03  

 5 3405 SZAPINSZKY BILLI          SPBO  55.27   02  

 6 3198 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  55.95   02  

 

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 745 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        OLSE  51.72   01 3e PK 

 2 855 VEROFT REIDAR             ABES  52.87   01  

 3 613 MASURE SIEMEN             SPBO  53.72   01  

 4 807 ITOTOH MARVELLOUS         BVAC  54.17   00  

 5 773 DE BECK MICHAEL           ATAC  56.78   01  

 

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:12 

Reeks:2 

 1 789 VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS       ACHL  50.61   01 1e PK 

 2 793 HEYLEN ROBBERT            LIER  51.35   00 2e PK 

 3 911 GIELIS JOOS               ACHL  51.84   00  

 4 502 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL  52.88   00  

 5 798 SAERENS MAARTEN           HAKI  53.25   00  

 6 790 DE SMEDT TUUR             LYRA  54.64   01  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=17:15 

 1 1811 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  11.96m -2.7  04 1e PK 

 2 1715 BERKMANS TARO             ABES  11.50m -1.2  04 2e PK 

 3 758 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      BVAC  11.13m -2.4  04 3e PK 

 4 1528 EL HAMROUNI IDRIS         HAKI  11.08m -1.9  04  

 5 1514 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO      HAKI  10.46m -2.6  04  
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hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=17:17 

 1 3314 ROMBOUTS PIETER           HAKI  12.07m -0.6  03 1e PK 

 2 3139 EYCKMANS FEDDE            ABES  12.03m -3.0  03 2e PK 

 3 3190 GUISSE LAMINE             VMOL  11.51m -3.3  03 3e PK 

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=17:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 3242 LEMOUCHE LINDERT          LYRA  50.25   97  

 2 2963 DE PAUW BRENT             ACHL  51.51   93  

 3 2683 GOFFIN CEDRIC             LYRA  52.82   97  

 4 3070 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  55.45   87  

 5 2767 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          AVKA  57.59   94  

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=17:22 

Reeks:2 

 1 2906 BRYDENBACH HANS           ACHL  53.33   87  

 2 2443 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  53.77   98  

 3 3249 PEETERS AXL               ACHL  58.46   99  

 4 6794 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       ZWAT  59.07  Mas 71  

 5 2644 SIMONS STEFAN             LYRA  60.67   91  

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=17:22 

Reeks:3 

 1 2634 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         LYRA  49.10   96 1e PK 

 2 3040 RENDERS ROBBE             ARAC  49.69   97 2e PK 

 3 3146 DE KINDER JAN             LYRA  50.16   97 3e PK 

 4 3043 VAN HERCK YONI            ARAC  50.44   93  

 5 2813 HEYLEN MAARTEN            LIER  51.01   98  

 6 2713 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  53.32   99  

 

3000 meter                Sch Heren RF Uur=17:47 

 1 2820 GOBERT JAN                OLSE  9'50.12   03 1e PK 

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=17:48 

 1 1714 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  37.47m   95 1e PK 

 2 2557 VANTHILLO LYNN            ACBR  37.39m   89 2e PK 

 3 1865 PEETERS NELE              AVKA  33.84m   97 3e PK 

 4 2312 ACKE BRITT                OLSE  23.73m   95  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=17:50 

 1 568 PEETERS LAURA             AVKA  33.62m   00 1e PK 

 2 698 DAEMS LOTTE               ZWAT  32.97m   00 2e PK 

 3 438 LEEMANS LORE              DUFF  28.33m   01 3e PK 

 4 521 BERCKVENS ANAïS           ATAC  23.20m   01  
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5000 meter                JSM Heren RF Uur=18:05 

 1 2928 GOETHALS BENOIT           ACBR  14'49.45  Sen 91 1e PK SEN 

 2 3141 VAN DEN WIJNGAERT LEX     ACBR  15'15.73  Sen 96 2e PK SEN 

 3 2642 NACKAERTS KRISTOF         LYRA  15'31.96  Sen 92 3e PK SEN 

 4 2756 WUYTS JASPER              ACHL  15'34.23  Sen 91  

 5 2273 HUS WOUTER                VMOL  16'27.23  Sen 94  

 6 584 MAES LUKAS                KAPE  16'30.38  Jun 01 1e PK JUN 

 7 5687 BOUSSATTATI JAMAL         BRAB  16'33.51  Mas 82  

 8 5966 VERHEYEN KURT             ATAC  16'34.15  Mas 74  

 9 594 VERHEYEN BRENT            ATAC  16'37.74  Jun 00 2e PK JUN 

 10 2953 DE CLERCQ MIGUEL          BVAC  16'46.68  Sen 94  

 11 2171 DE CUYPER WARRE           ACHL  16'52.82  Sen 97  

 12 2441 VAN BELLE JOERI           BONH  17'16.36  Sen 90  

 13 5682 HENDRICKX WANNES          VMOL  17'20.50  Mas 78  

 14 2169 VAN GESTEL TOM            ACHL  17'32.93  Sen 87  

 15 543 VAN SANTFOORT ELIAS       DUFF  17'43.17  Jun 01 3e PK JUN 

  2380 MIGOU HACHEM              BRAB      NA    Sen 88  

 

Discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 2557 VANTHILLO LYNN            ACBR  37.39m   89 1e PK 

 2 1714 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  37.27m   95 2e PK 

 3 1865 PEETERS NELE              AVKA  33.84m   97 3e PK 

 4 2312 ACKE BRITT                OLSE  23.73m   95  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


